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Anlage
Oberloricker Stral3e 3, 40547 Dusseldorf
G 0211 - 59 25 67 kontakt@tgloerick.de

Hallenadresse
Oberloricker Str. 3, 40547 Dusseldorf
kontakt@tgloerick.de

Sportwart/in
Nitsche, Bernhard
T 0173/8805803 berny95@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Kuhr, Benjamin
info@tennisschule-duesseldorf.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse C

MF: Lino Mels

m 0171 5448751, alexandra.mels@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mels, Lino

Jahn, Tim
Schoeren, Benjamin
Schlag, Maxim
Multhaup, Leon
Gronski, Moritz
Gall, Simon
Schlag, David
Anosov, Alexej

10 Oekentorp, Telmo
11 Janmaat, Max

12 Burbulla, Jan
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ID-Nr.

10657018
10757880
11099930
10916037
10762003
10754169
10657019
10766084
10771351
10762449
10840001
10771378

LK

LK19,9
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK24,7
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